
Marawood Conference Meet
Varsity Boys
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Assumption 50 6
2 Phillips 58 8
3 Marathon 68 8
4 Chequamegon-Park Falls 111 7
5 Athens 123 8
6 Auburndale 174 8
7 Stratford 175 8
8 Prentice 191 7
9 Edgar 248 8
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Marawood Conference Meet
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 12, 2017

1 231 Jed Miller 00:17:09.2Phillips 5:32 min/m1 112
2 78 Sean Dolan 00:17:09.8Assumption 5:32 min/m1 211
3 77 Garrett Dolan 00:17:23.0Assumption 5:36 min/m2 310
4 96 Nicholas Rogaczewski 00:17:38.9Athens 5:41 min/m1 411
5 195 Joe Kraimer 00:17:44.6Marathon 5:43 min/m1 511
6 149 Isaiah Poetzl 00:17:48.6Chequamegon-Park Falls 5:44 min/m1 610
7 244 Adam Dums 00:17:59.5Prentice 5:48 min/m1 711
8 82 Tyler Schmidt 00:18:07.1Assumption 5:50 min/m3 812
9 224 Ben Edwards 00:18:12.0Phillips 5:52 min/m2 912
10 194 David Kindlarski 00:18:12.8Marathon 5:52 min/m2 1011
11 83 Nicholas Smits 00:18:15.9Assumption 5:53 min/m4 1111
12 282 Isaac Thompson 00:18:17.7Stratford 5:54 min/m1 1210
13 123 Carl Lundgren 00:18:19.7Auburndale 5:54 min/m1 139
14 222 Noah Baratka 00:18:24.0Phillips 5:56 min/m3 1411
15 228 Collin Krause 00:18:25.0Phillips 5:56 min/m4 1512
16 187 Silas Beranek 00:18:27.7Marathon 5:57 min/m3 1612
17 197 Evan Pilgrim 00:18:29.3Marathon 5:57 min/m4 1712
18 144 Brice McClay 00:18:30.1Chequamegon-Park Falls 5:58 min/m2 1812
19 233 Zenabu Pepi 00:18:31.9Phillips 5:58 min/m5 1911
20 191 Nathan Franke 00:18:34.6Marathon 5:59 min/m5 2012
21 223 Austin Edwards 00:18:35.1Phillips 5:59 min/m6 2111
22 98 Brock Thompson 00:18:35.8Athens 5:59 min/m2 2210
23 139 Jacob Dietz 00:18:39.4Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:01 min/m3 2312
24 189 Tyler Cliver 00:18:43.2Marathon 6:02 min/m6 2410
25 93 Johnathon Nowacki 00:18:45.9Athens 6:03 min/m3 2510
26 80 Dennis Mattot 00:18:49.1Assumption 6:04 min/m5 2610
27 200 Brock Warren 00:18:49.5Marathon 6:04 min/m7 279
28 236 Trey Tingo 00:18:58.6Phillips 6:07 min/m7 2810
29 79 Cameran Kopacz 00:19:00.2Assumption 6:07 min/m6 2911
30 272 Lance Heidmann 00:19:05.5Stratford 6:09 min/m2 3011
31 142 Vincent Kohler 00:19:07.5Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:10 min/m4 319
32 246 Peyton Enders 00:19:08.3Prentice 6:10 min/m2 3210
33 147 Alec O'Meara 00:19:10.8Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:11 min/m5 3310
34 141 Grayson Kief 00:19:11.1Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:11 min/m6 3411
35 91 Andrew Hartmann 00:19:11.3Athens 6:11 min/m4 3510
36 113 Mikhail Andreev 00:19:12.8Auburndale 6:11 min/m2 3611
37 199 Kaiden Turnquist 00:19:14.4Marathon 6:12 min/m8 >712
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Marawood Conference Meet
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 12, 2017

38 101 Nathan Wheatley 00:19:14.7Athens 6:12 min/m5 3712
39 226 Kees Hoogland 00:19:16.6Phillips 6:13 min/m8 >710
40 90 Aaron Hartmann 00:19:16.6Athens 6:13 min/m6 3810
41 276 Derek Marten 00:19:22.9Stratford 6:15 min/m3 3911
42 126 Paul Peplinski 00:19:25.5Auburndale 6:15 min/m3 4012
43 156 Joshua Brewster 00:19:29.0Edgar 6:17 min/m1 4111
44 114 Carver Empey 00:19:33.8Auburndale 6:18 min/m4 4212
45 122 Matthew Leick 00:19:33.9Auburndale 6:18 min/m5 4312
46 163 Dawson Lemmer 00:19:34.7Edgar 6:18 min/m2 4412
47 285 Tim Wenzel 00:19:42.6Stratford 6:21 min/m4 4512
48 252 Josh Probst 00:19:50.1Prentice 6:23 min/m3 4612
49 151 Noah Schultz 00:19:51.5Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:24 min/m7 479
50 121 Paul Kollross 00:20:04.1Auburndale 6:28 min/m6 4810
51 284 Antonio Verdone 00:20:05.2Stratford 6:28 min/m5 499
52 119 Darren Kieffer 00:20:11.0Auburndale 6:30 min/m7 5012
53 242 Aidan Anderson 00:20:15.1Prentice 6:31 min/m4 5112
54 165 Mitchel Paul 00:20:17.3Edgar 6:32 min/m3 5211
55 271 Brenden Fecker 00:20:19.3Stratford 6:33 min/m6 5312
56 162 Heath Kavajecz 00:20:24.2Edgar 6:34 min/m4 5410
57 243 Judson Doman 00:20:32.1Prentice 6:37 min/m5 5510
58 274 Daniel Lopez 00:20:38.4Stratford 6:39 min/m7 5611
59 166 Cole Schilling 00:20:39.4Edgar 6:39 min/m5 579
60 125 Josh Peplinski 00:20:40.2Auburndale 6:40 min/m8 >712
61 92 Andy Nowacki 00:20:46.1Athens 6:41 min/m7 5812
62 100 Tanner Westfall 00:20:47.3Athens 6:42 min/m8 >710
63 281 Sam Schoenfuss 00:20:53.4Stratford 6:44 min/m8 >711
64 245 Jarett Dunbar 00:21:01.0Prentice 6:46 min/m6 5912
65 253 Zach Schmidt 00:21:12.3Prentice 6:50 min/m7 6011
66 169 Arik Weinke 00:22:35.6Edgar 7:17 min/m6 6112
67 159 Linus Fall 00:22:54.2Edgar 7:23 min/m7 6212
68 164 Nathan Normington 00:26:36.2Edgar 8:34 min/m8 >711

10/12/17 7:17:43 PM 2 of 2Page
Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

http://www.performancetiming.com


Marawood Conference Meet
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 12, 2017

Varsity Boys

Team name:
Team result: 50 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
01:29:46Team Time

1 2 78 Sean Dolan 17:09.8 2
2 3 77 Garrett Dolan 17:23.0 3
3 8 82 Tyler Schmidt 18:07.1 8
4 11 83 Nicholas Smits 18:15.9 11
5 26 80 Dennis Mattot 18:49.1 26
6 29 79 Cameran Kopacz 19:00.2 29

Team name:
Team result: 58 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Phillips

Team Points
01:30:43Team Time

1 1 231 Jed Miller 17:09.2 1
2 9 224 Ben Edwards 18:12.0 9
3 14 222 Noah Baratka 18:24.0 14
4 15 228 Collin Krause 18:25.0 15
5 19 233 Zenabu Pepi 18:31.9 19
6 21 223 Austin Edwards 18:35.1 21
7 28 236 Trey Tingo 18:58.6 28
8 39 226 Kees Hoogland 19:16.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 68 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon

Team Points
01:31:30Team Time

1 5 195 Joe Kraimer 17:44.6 5
2 10 194 David Kindlarski 18:12.8 10
3 16 187 Silas Beranek 18:27.7 16
4 17 197 Evan Pilgrim 18:29.3 17
5 20 191 Nathan Franke 18:34.6 20
6 24 189 Tyler Cliver 18:43.2 24
7 27 200 Brock Warren 18:49.5 27
8 37 199 Kaiden Turnquist 19:14.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 111 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chequamegon-Park Falls

Team Points
01:33:17Team Time

1 6 149 Isaiah Poetzl 17:48.6 6
2 18 144 Brice McClay 18:30.1 18
3 23 139 Jacob Dietz 18:39.4 23
4 31 142 Vincent Kohler 19:07.5 31
5 33 147 Alec O'Meara 19:10.8 33
6 34 141 Grayson Kief 19:11.1 34
7 49 151 Noah Schultz 19:51.5 47
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Team name:
Team result: 123 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
01:33:27Team Time

1 4 96 Nicholas Rogaczewski 17:38.9 4
2 22 98 Brock Thompson 18:35.8 22
3 25 93 Johnathon Nowacki 18:45.9 25
4 35 91 Andrew Hartmann 19:11.3 35
5 38 101 Nathan Wheatley 19:14.7 37
6 40 90 Aaron Hartmann 19:16.6 38
7 61 92 Andy Nowacki 20:46.1 58
8 62 100 Tanner Westfall 20:47.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 174 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:36:06Team Time

1 13 123 Carl Lundgren 18:19.7 13
2 36 113 Mikhail Andreev 19:12.8 36
3 42 126 Paul Peplinski 19:25.5 40
4 44 114 Carver Empey 19:33.8 42
5 45 122 Matthew Leick 19:33.9 43
6 50 121 Paul Kollross 20:04.1 48
7 52 119 Darren Kieffer 20:11.0 50
8 60 125 Josh Peplinski 20:40.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 175 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
01:36:35Team Time

1 12 282 Isaac Thompson 18:17.7 12
2 30 272 Lance Heidmann 19:05.5 30
3 41 276 Derek Marten 19:22.9 39
4 47 285 Tim Wenzel 19:42.6 45
5 51 284 Antonio Verdone 20:05.2 49
6 55 271 Brenden Fecker 20:19.3 53
7 58 274 Daniel Lopez 20:38.4 56
8 63 281 Sam Schoenfuss 20:53.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 191 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prentice

Team Points
01:37:46Team Time

1 7 244 Adam Dums 17:59.5 7
2 32 246 Peyton Enders 19:08.3 32
3 48 252 Josh Probst 19:50.1 46
4 53 242 Aidan Anderson 20:15.1 51
5 57 243 Judson Doman 20:32.1 55
6 64 245 Jarett Dunbar 21:01.0 59
7 65 253 Zach Schmidt 21:12.3 60

Team name:
Team result: 248 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
01:40:25Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 248 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
01:40:25Team Time

1 43 156 Joshua Brewster 19:29.0 41
2 46 163 Dawson Lemmer 19:34.7 44
3 54 165 Mitchel Paul 20:17.3 52
4 56 162 Heath Kavajecz 20:24.2 54
5 59 166 Cole Schilling 20:39.4 57
6 66 169 Arik Weinke 22:35.6 61
7 67 159 Linus Fall 22:54.2 62
8 68 164 Nathan Normington 26:36.2 >7
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